
O 8 OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION BOXES FOR INDOOR OR OUTDOOR USE     OPTICKÉ ROZVÁDĚČE PRO VNITŘNÍ NEBO VENKOVNÍ POUŽITÍ

ORM 2 |
WALLMOUNTED OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION BOX 

OPTICKÝ NÁSTĚNNÝ ROZVÁDĚČ

EN  The ORM 2 is designed for termination of 2 to 4 optical fi bers in a customer 
terminal point or for interconnection of optical cables. It can be connected to a PC, 
diff erent peripheral equipment or to another equipment via optical patchcords. The 
distributor is designed for indoor wall mounting. Inputs and outputs can vary by 
used panels.

 Capacity 4 optical connectors
 Connector holder SC simplex, SC duplex, ST, FC, E2000, LC
 Maximum capacity is 6 optical splices
 Direct fi ber termination by a connector
 Easy assembly
 Wall-mounted
 Coverage degree IP 20
 Use for fi bers G652d and G657 a, b

CZ  Optický rozváděč ORM 2 je určen k ukončení 2 až 4 optických vláken v posledním 
optickém zákaznickém bodu nebo pro vzájemné propojení optických kabelů. Rozvaděč 
lze použít k připojení k PC, různých periferních zařízení příp. dalších přístrojů pomocí 
propojovacích optických kabelů. Je určen pro instalaci ve vnitřním prostředí na zeď. 
Rozváděč má možnost výstupů a vstupů v rozsahu přibalených panelů.

 Kapacita 4 optické konektory
 Nosník konektorů SC simplex, SC duplex, ST, FC, E2000, LC
 Maximální kapacita 6 svárů
 Přímé zakončení vlákna konektorem
 Jednoduchá montáž
 Instalace na zeď
 Stupeň krytí IP 20
 Použití pro vlákna G652d a G657 a,b

ORDER CODES / OBJEDNACÍ KÓDY

Order Code / Objednací kód Name / Název

8523.20/0000F ORM 2
 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICKÁ DATA

Inputs 

Micro duct ø 5 mm 

Micro duct ø 3 mm 

Optical cable maximum ø 5 mm

Outputs Adapters SC simplex, SC duplex, ST, FC, E2000, LC

Coverage degree IP 20 to EN 60529

Self-extinguishing degree VO according to UL 94

Impact protection degree IK 04 to EN 50102

Colour Light grey RAL 7035

Material ABS

Dimensions 140 × 109 × 23 mm

Weight 0.1 kg

Vstupy  
Mikrotrubička ø 5 mm 
Mikrotrubička ø 3 mm 
Optické kabely max. ø 5 mm

Výstupy Adaptéry SC simplex, SC duplex, ST, FC, E2000, LC

Stupeň krytí IP 20 dle ČSN EN 60529

Stupeň samozhášivosti V0 dle UL 94

Stupeň ochrany proti nárazu IK 04 dle ČSN EN 50102

Barva Světle šedá RAL 7035

Materiál ABS

Rozměry 140 × 109 × 23 mm

Hmotnost 0,1 kg


